Timeframe of 5pm -
10pm

200

6. BUILDING, PLANNING AND ZONING

Description Estimated Hours Hourly Rate $ Extended Total $
Tuesdays and 
Thursdays 
(7am 6pm)

1144

$24.67

$24.67

$37.01

$37.01

$104,798.16

$104,798.16

$4,885.32

$4,885.32

$219,366.96

658,100.88

Six hundred fifty-eight thousand one hundred dollars and eighty-eight cents.

$24.67

$24.67

$24.67

$49,340

$4,934

$28,222.48

3. Bidder Information Form 

On the following pages please find our complete Bidder Information Sheet.

BIDDER INFORMATION FORM

All information supplied in connection with this form is subject to review and